Tariff No.	25	-		_	5th	Revised Page No	16
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disposal C	o., Inc G-87	<u>, </u>			
		Item 55 Over-siz	zed or Over-	weight Cans	or Units		
•	ny reserves the right to ni-can) which, upon rea			•	-		
	If the receptacle exceed or the top is unable to the following additional	be closed, but the cor					
		\$6.98 (A)	per dump.				
NOTE: For	charges applying on ov	erweight toters, carts,	containers,	or drop boxe	s see iter	n 207.	
		Item 60	0 Overtim	e Periods			
•	will assess additional c rertime periods include	•	•			uring overtime	
	New Years Day (Janu Washingtons Birthday Memorial Day Independence Day (Ju	,	Labor Day Veterans I Thanksgiv Christmas	Day	ber 25)		
	When a holiday listed a holiday listed above		-				
	e recorded to the neare until the time it returns		nutes from t	he time the co	ompany's	vehicle leaves	
	al charge will be assess convenience.	sed to customers for o	vertime or h	oliday work p	erformed	solely for the	
		Charge per hour: Minimum charge:	\$70.00 \$70.00				
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010	/Eor	· Official Use	Only)		Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
		•		• ,	_		
Docket No.	TG	Date:			_ By:		

Tariff No.	25	_			2nd	_ Revised Page No.	17
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disposal Co	o., Inc G-87				
		<u>ltem</u>	70 Retur	n Trips			
When a com	nany is required to m	aka a ratura tria that de	and not room	iiro tha ai	accial diapat	ab of a truck	
to pick up ma		ake a return trip, that do ilable for collection for r ickup, will apply:					
		Type of receptacle		Rate for	Return Trip		
	Can, unit, mini-	can, or micro-mini-can			(A)		
					(A)		
		Bale		\$15.50	(A)		
		Litter Receptacle		\$15.50	(A)		
		·			(A)		
		Container		\$15.40	(A)		
		Recycling Carts		\$10.50	(A)		
		Yard Waste Toter			(A)		
		Recycling Containers		\$15.40	(A)		
		Other		\$ n/a			
		Other		\$ n/a			
	n trips requiring the s provisions of Item 16	pecial dispatch of a true	ck are cons	idered sp	ecial pickups	s and are charged	
Issued By: I	rmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date: 、	January 15, 2010					Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
		(For	Official Use	Only)			
Docket No. T	·G	Date:			By:		

Tariff No.	25	_	2nc	d Revised Page No.	19
Company Na Registered T		American Disposal Co., Inc G-87			
		Item 80 Carry-out Se	ervice, Drive-Ins		
Companies w	vill assess the following	ng additional charges when custon	ners request that co	ompany personnel provid	e carry-out
			Ι	Rate	7
			Desidential		4
	Ob	4-	Residential	Commercial	
	Charge for Carry-ou		Per Unit, Per Mon	th Per Unit, Per Pickup	4
	that must be carried not over 25 feet.	ns, or micro-mini cans out over 5 feet, but	\$2.06 (A)	\$0.476 (A)	
		25 feet, or fraction of			1
	25 feet, add	20 1000, 01 11000011 01	\$0.81 (A)	\$0.187 (A)	
	20 1001, add		ψ0.01 (Α)	φυ. τον (ν)	_
	NOTE:	The company may elect to drive in charge will be limited to one can, units, mini-cans, or micro-mini-can accessible to the company's vehi must be assessed instead.	unit, mini-can, or n ns are carried over	micro-mini can. If cans, r 125 feet, but are safely	
				Rate	7
			Residential	Commercial	†
	Charge for Drive-ins	(per pickup)	Per Month	Per Unit, Per Pickup	
	Drive-in on driveway		1 of World	i or ornit, i or i lokup	┪
	but less than 250 fee	et, add	\$4.62 (A)	\$1.067 (A)	
		oads of over 125 feet,	Φ4.00 (A)	#4 007 (A)	
	but less than 250 fee	•	\$4.62 (A)	\$1.067 (A)	4
		vs/private roads of over 250 feet,	A 4.0= (4.1)	40.000 (1)	
	but less than 1/10 m		\$1.25 (N)	\$0.289 (N)	4
	For each 1/10 mile of	over 1/10 mile, add	\$1.25 (N)	\$0.289 (N)	_
		Recycling and Yard Waste:			-
	Drive-in on driveway		\$3.75 (A)	n/a	_
	Drive-in on privat roa	ads	\$3.75 (A)	n/a	_
	Note:	For the purpose of assessing drivaccess to a single residence. If a residences or accounts, no drive-provided to multiple customers viresidential customer shall be chat A "primitive" road is defined as a drive safely at a speed greater the	a driveway provides in fees will be asso a primitive private rged \$3.75 per mo	s access to multiple essed, unless service is road, in which case each nth. (C)	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox				
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010			Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
		(For Official Us	e Only)		
Docket No. T	G	Date:	Ву	y:	-

Tariff No.	25									9th	Re	evised Page No.	21
'	ame/Permit Number:	American Di	sposal Co.	, In	c G-87				•				
Registered 7	Trade Name(s)												
Rates in this	s item apply:	<u>Iten</u>	<u>1 100 Re</u>	sic	<u>lential Servic</u>	<u>e Monthly</u>	Rates (contin	ued on nex	<u>(t page)</u>				
residenti condomi (2) When re recycling condomi	 To solid waste collection, curbside recycling (where noted) and yardwaste services (where noted) for residential property. This includes single family dwellings, duplexes, apartments, mobile homes, condominiums, etc., where service is billed directly to the occupant of each residential unit, and/or When required by a local government service level ordinance, solid waste collection, curbside recycling, and yardwaste service must be provided for single-family dwellings, duplexes, mobile homes, condominiums, and apartment buildings of less thann/a residential units, where service is billed to the property owner or manager. 												
Rates below	apply in the following	service area	Pierce Cou	unty	/ as describe	d in Append	ix A						
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle		Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage		Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service	Service		Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service		Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate		Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate		Rate	Service*	Rate
	WG-R	\$12.17 A	\$6.00		\$18.17	5.91 (A)		WG-R	\$38.76		\$6.00	\$44.76	5.91 (A)
	WG-NR	13.17 A	6.00		19.17	5.91 (A)		WG-NR	42.76		6.00	48.76	5.91 (A)
_	WG-R WG-NR	14.91 A	6.00		20.91	5.91 (A)		WG-R WG-NR	46.95 51.95		6.00	52.95	5.91 (A)
	WG-R	15.91 A 21.52 A	6.00		21.91 27.52	5.91 (A) 5.91 (A)	Five cans Six cans	WG-NR WG-R	49.99		6.00	57.95 55.99	5.91 (A) 5.91 (A)
	WG-NR	23.52 A	6.00		29.52	5.91 (A)	Six cans	WG-NR	55.99		6.00	61.99	5.91 (A)
Three Cans		29.47 A	6.00		35.47	5.91 (A)	OIX Caris	VV G-IVIX	33.33	_	0.00	01.99	3.31 (A)
Three Cans		32.47 A	6.00		38.47	5.91 (A)							
	MG	9.91 A	6.00		15.91	5.91 (A)							
Recycling or	_	n/a	9.00		n/a	n/a							
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		.,,	0.00		.,,	.,,							
Note 1: Des Note 2: Des Note 3: Cus No 0	ervice Codes: WG=Weekly scription/rules related t scription/rules related t stomers will be charge Credit will be given for eptacles out for collect	EOWR=Every Control Rewith recycling properties of partially filled	other Week R n, NR=non Re rogram are program ar requested o	sh e s	cling; MR=Month ling own on page hown on pag	23. e 24. its are picke	ist others used by	company:					
* The charge	e included in this rate f												
Recycling:	\$6.00	-	Yard Wast	e :									
	receiving service will re ment will be adjusted a				•					n th	nis page e	expire on: Octob	er 31. 2010
	Recycling service rates on this page expire on: October 31, 2010												
Issued By:	Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox												
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010				/-	0000	0.71		Effec	tive	Date:	March 1, 2010	
					(For	Official Use	Only)						
Docket No.	TG		Date:			В	y:		_				

Tariff No.	25	-		_	5th	Revised Page No.	22
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	American Disposal Co., I	nc G-87				
	<u>Item 10</u>	0 Residential Service	Monthly Rat	es (continued	d from prev	vious page)	
Note 4:		arged for service requeste given for partially filled ca ollection.					
Note 5:	due to circumstances cart or toter more tha	tomated service routes: T soutside the control of the n 5 feet in order to reach t 205) per cart or toter, per	driver, the d	lriver is requi	red to mov	e an automated	
Note 6:	The charge for an oc on a regular pickup is	casional extra residential l s:	bag, can, uni	t, toter, mini-	can, or mid	cro-mini-can	
		Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit Mini-can Micro-minican 60-gallon toter 90-gallon toter Bag Yard Waste-32 gal unit Other	\$3.75 \$3.75 \$n/a \$n/a \$3.75	•			
Note 7:	\$12.20 (A) per can/ur area in which the cus	est no more than one pick nit. Service will be render stomer resides. Note: If con heduled pickup day, rates	ed on the no ustomer requ	rmal schedul uires service	ed pickup to be provi	day for the	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010	//	Official Use	Only		Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
Docket No.	TG	·		,	Ву:		

Tariff No.	25	-						9th	Revised p	oage No.	<u>25</u>
	me/Permit Number: rade Name(s)	American Disp	osal Co., Inc	<u>G-87</u>							
		<u>Item 105 -</u>	- Multi-family	Service - Mo	nthly Rates	s (continues o	n next pag	<u>e)</u>			
Service Area	Pierce County as des	scribed in Appe	ndix A								
Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste	Number of	Frequency	Garbage	Recycle	Garbage and	Yardwaste
Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service	Units or Type	of	Service	Service	Recycling	Service
of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate	of Containers	Service	Rate	Rate	Service*	Rate
One can	WG-R	\$16.40 A	\$6.00	\$22.40	5.91 (A)	Five cans	WG-R	\$62.46 A	\$6.00	\$68.46	5.91 (A)
One can	WG-NR	17.15 A	6.00	23.15	5.91 (A)	Five cans	WG-NR	63.21 A	6.00	69.21	5.91 (A)
Two cans	WG-R	25.55 A	6.00	31.55	5.91 (A)	Six cans	WG-R	74.47 A	6.00	80.47	5.91 (A)
Two cans	WG-NR	26.30 A	6.00	32.30	5.91 (A)	Six cans	WG-NR	75.22 A	6.00	81.22	5.91 (A)
Three Cans	WG-R	37.45 A	6.00	43.45	5.91 (A)	Recycl only		9.00 (N)			` ′
Three Cans	WG-NR	38.20 A	6.00	44.20	5.91 (A)						
Four cans	WG-R	49.57 A	6.00	55.57							
	WG-NR	50.32 A	6.00	56.32							
					` ,						
Note 2: Note 3:	The charge included program are shown of the charge included yardwaste program a Recycling credit/debi price adjustment of \$ annually using the definition of the charge included the char	on page 23. in this rate for yare shown on pa it (if applicable): 5.14 credit per m	vardwaste is sage 24. Customers conth. The co	N/A. Descri	otion/rules	related to	odity				
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox					Recyc	cling rates	on this page e	expire: Octol	ber 31, 2010	
looded by.	mingara it vviioox										
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010			(For (Official Use	Only)		Effe	ective Date:	March 1, 201	10
				(1 01 0	oldi Ode	Jy/					
Docket No. T	-G	C)ate:		В	y:		_			

Tariff No.	25		5th	Revised Page No.	26
Company Nar Registered Tr		American Disposal Co., Inc G	6-87		
	Item 105 Multi-fa	mily Service - Monthly Rates (continues on r	next page)	
Service Area:	Pierce County as de	scribed in Appendix A			
Note 4:		narged for service requested eredit will be given for partially tes out for collection.			customer
Note 5:	circumstances outsi	utomated service routes: The de the control of the driver, the et in order to reach the truck. pickup	e driver is requ	uired to move an automa	ated cart or
Note 6:	The charge for an or pickup is:	ccasional extra can, unit, toter	, mini-can, or	micro-mini-can on a reg	ular
Note 7:	\$17.40 (A) per can/u area in which the cu	Type of receptacle 32-gallon can or unit Mini-can Micro-mini-can Yard Waste 60-gallon toter uest no more than one pickup unit. Service will be rendered stomer resides. Note: If cust led pickup day, rates for speci	on the normal omer requires	an "on call" basis, at scheduled pickup day fo service to be provided o	
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox January 15, 2010			Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
.codo Dato.	January 10, 2010	(For Official Use	e Only)	Lilouivo Dale.	17.011 1, 2010
Docket No. To	G	Date:		By:	

Tariff No.	25			9th	Revised Page	No	27
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co	o., Inc G-87				
	•	Service - Monthly Rate	es (continued from previ	ous page)			
·	Non roo Watt rarriity	COLVIDO INICITATINA INCIDENTA	so (continued from provi	<u>odo pago,</u>			
	Item will apply to commer/manager.	nercially billed mobile h	nome courts where servi	ce is billed	and paid by the		
				Doto por	racentacla		
			Rate per receptacle	addition	receptacle, al pickup		
		Type of receptacle	first pickup per month	per r	nonth		
		32-gallon can or unit	\$9.43 A	\$3.43	Α		
Customers e	electing not to recycle w	ill be charged an addit	ional \$.75 per unit per m	onth.			
		14 credit per month. The	ers receiving service wil he commodity price adju od.				
			De constitue o			0-4-6 24	2040
			Recycling r	ates on th	is page expire:	October 31,	2010
ssued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox						
ssue Date:	January 15, 2010	/For	Official Use Only)		Effective Date:	March	1, 2010
		·	,	_			
Docket No.	ГG	Date:		By:			

Tariff No.	25				9th F	Revised Page No.	28		
- Company Nar Registered Tr	me/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	American Di	sposal Co., In	c G-87					
	Item 105 Multi-Family Container Service Dumped in Company's Vehicle Non-compacted Material (Company-owned container) Rates stated per container, per pickup								
Service Area:	ervice Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A								
D 0	- m - d	4. Vond	4 F Vand		or Type of Cor				
Permanent S	ervice nt (if applicable)	1 Yard \$ n/a	1.5 Yard \$ n/a	2 Yard \$ n/a	4 Yard \$ n/a	6 Yard \$ n/a			
First Pickup		21.71 A	30.48 A	38.36 A		101.97 A			
Each Addition		21.71 A	30.48 A	38.36 A		101.97 A			
Special Pick	•	23.71 A	32.48 A	40.36 A		103.97 A			
Flat Monthly		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a			
	onthly Charge	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a			
Temporary S									
Initial Delive		39.10 A	39.10 A	39.10 A		39.10 A			
Pickup Rate		23.71 A	32.48 A	40.36 A		103.97 A			
Rent Per Ca		\$ n/a		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a			
Rent Per Mo		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a			
Lost Contain	ers:	600.00 N	650.00 N	700.00 N	850.00 N	1,050.00 N			
Note 2: Note 3: Customers re The commodi Above rates in	unless local governme Customer will be charge particular trip. No cred Permanent Service: If be the same. If rent is a container is not read increments shall apply ceiving service will recity price adjustment will include \$3.71 (A) per yatcharge of \$.75 per unit marges assessed (lids,	ged for service lit will be give rent is shown not shown, it ady and the dia. (N) eive a commell be adjusted ard, per pick-ut will be assess	e requested, en for partially-for, the rate for the is to be including the recording annually using the for recycling assed to all Multiple for recycling asset for all	even if fewer filled contained the first pickurched in the rate and by, the houstment of \$100 g the deferred g service.	containers are ers. Ip and each are for the first purly rate in 15 .24 credit per d accounting	e serviced on a dditional pickup mu pickup. minute yard per pick-up, method.			
;	\$1.00 per pickup for ur	nlatching, unlo	ocking gates a	nd/or contair	ners (N)				
	Lost container charge will apply if hauler is unable to retrieve a container from a stopped customer. Charge will be reversed if container is subsequently retrieved within 45-days after charge is applied. (N)								
	Recycling service rates on this page expire on: October 31, 2010								
Issued By: I	Irmgard R Wilcox								
Issue Date: 、	January 15, 2010					Effective Date:	March 1, 2010		
	•		(For Offici	al Use Only)			·		
Docket No. To	G	Date: _	•						

Tariff No.	25	_				7th	Revised Page	No. 30
	ame/Permit Number: Frade Name(s)	American	Disposal Co.,	Inc G-87				
	Multi-family res		05 Multi-fan Non-compact es per contain	ted Recyclin	g Material		op box service	
Service Area	a: Pierce County as o	described ir	n Appendix A					
					Size or 7	Type of Con	tainer	
			90 gal toter	2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard
Number of	Receptacles		1	1	1	1		
Frequency			Р	Р	Р	Р		
Initial Deliv	/ery		40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00		
Rent per d	lay		n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a		
Rent per n			4.00	10.50	13.00	15.50		
Pickup Ch	•							
(See notes	,		5.30	11.00	23.50	34.28 (R)		
Special Pi	ckup Charge Frequency of Service Cod		8.00	13.50	26.00	36.10		
Note 2: Note 3: Note 4:	Customer will be charparticular trip. No created a particular trip	edit will be of the service will adjust men	given for partinown, the rate rn, it is to be in receive a cout will be adjust	fally-filled con for the first included in the immodity pricested annually fill be assess	ntainers. Dickup and e rate for the adjustment of the using the oreal to the oreal	each additine first pickuent of \$.24 codeferred accommons	onal pickup musup. eredit per yard p counting methor	er pickup. d.
			R	ecycling se	rvice rates	on this pa	ge expire on: (October 31, 2010
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox							
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010		/For 0	fficial Llas O	nh ()	E	ffective Date:	March 1, 2010
Docket No. ⁻	TG-		·	fficial Use O	• ,	By:		
						•		_

Tariff No. 25	_			5th	Revised P	age No.	32
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co	o., Inc G-87					
		Item 120	<u>Drums</u>				
	Type of Servi	ce	Rate Pe	er Drum, Pe	r Pickup		
	Regular Route Service		\$22.00		л т юкар		
	Special Pickup		\$27.00				
	Item 130 Litt Customer-owned Rec Size or Type:	eptacle			Per Pickup		
	Size or Type:		\$ n/a				
	Company-owned Rec Size or Type: Size or Type:		Rate Per F \$ n/a \$ n/a	Receptacle,	Per Pickup		
Special Trips: Time rates in Item		Loose an	d Bulky Ma	<u>terial</u>			
Regular Route:							
regular result.	1 to 4 cubic yards Rate per yard	Addition yar Rate pe	ds		n Charge Pickup		rry Charge ach 5 ft. over 8 feet
Bulky Materials	\$20.53 A	\$20.53	A	\$20.53	Α	n/a	
Loose material	¥=0.00	4 =0100	-	Ψ=0.00			
(customer load)	n/a	n/a		n/a		n/a	
Loose material (company load)	\$20.53 A	\$20.53	^	\$20.53	۸	n/a	
(company road)	,	\$ 20.00		\$			
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox							
Issue Date: January 15, 2010					Effectiv	e Date:	March 1, 2010
, ,	(F	or Official U	se Only)		-		
Docket No. TG	Date:			By: _			

Tariff No. 25	_	1st	Revised Page No.	35
Company Name/Permit Number: <u>Ameri</u> Registered Trade Name(s)	ican Disposal Co., Inc G-87			
<u>Item 205 Roll-Ou</u>	ut Charges Containers, Auto	omated Ca	arts, and Toters	
Charges for containers. The company of the control of the driver, the driver is required in order to reach the truck. The charge for	ired to move a container mor			
\$3.60(A)	per container, per pickup			
Over 25 feet, the charge will be the charg	e for 25 feet, plus \$.50 (N) p	er increm	ent of 5 feet.	
Charges for automated carts or toters: to circumstances outside the control of th or toter more than 5 feet in order to reach	e driver, the driver is required	d to move	an automated cart	
\$3.60 (N)	per cart or toter, per pickup.			
Over 25 feet, the charge will be the charg	e for 25 feet, plus \$.50 (N) p	er increm	ent of 5 feet.	
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox				
Issue Date: January 15, 2010	(For Official Use Only)	,	Effective Date:	March 1, 2010
Docket No. TG	•			

Tariff No. 25	_	_	2nd	Revised I	Page No.	36
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	American Disposal Co.,	Inc G-87				
,						
Item 2	07 Excess Weight R	ejection of Load	l, Charges t	<u>o Transpo</u>	<u>rt</u>	
(3) Would cause the	erloaded. Dlicable vehicle load limita company to violate load	ations to be exc limitations or re	eeded; sult in unsa	fe vehicle		
(4) Would negatively	impact or otherwise dan	lage road suria	ce integrity.			
For the purposes of this tariff, the	following maximum weig	hts apply:				
Type/Size of	Maximum Weight		Type/S	ize of	Maxim	num Weight
Container, Drop Box,	Allowance per		Container,	Drop Box,	Allov	vance per
Toter, or Cart	Total weight (in pounds)*		Toter, c	•		cle (in pounds)
Drop Box	40,000 Lbs	ľ	, , ,			(1 - 1 - 1
Compactor	40,000 Lbs	•				
Compactor	40,000 Eb3	-				
		-				
		-				
*Total weight = truck, compactor and	or drop box and content.					
Overfilled or overweight, charge	es if transported. If the	container, drop	box, toter,	or cart exc	eeds the	
limits stated above, is filled beyor	nd the marked fill line, or t	the top is unable	e to be close	ed, but the	company	
transports the materials, the follow		•		•	. ,	
	ining additional onal goot	Spp.y.				
Type/Size of		Г	Type/S	izo of		
Container, Drop Box,			Container,	-	_	
Toter, or Cart	Charge		Toter, c	r Cart		harge
Drop Box	\$20.00 (A) Per Haul	<u> </u>			\$ Per	
Compactor	\$20.00 (A) Per Haul				\$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	\$ Per				\$ Per	
	,	L			Ψ . σ.	
15.40						
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox						
Issue Date: January 15, 2010				Effect	tive Date:	March 1, 2010
	(For Off	icial Use Only)				
	,	•				
Docket No. TG-	Date:		ı	3v·		
	Date		'	- y ·		

Tariff No.	25				5th	Revised Page No.	39			
	Name/Permit Number: Ard Trade Name(s)	nerican Disposal (Co., Inc G-87							
Sarvica Ar	rea: Pierce County as desc	Non-comp Ra	acted Materia ates stated per		Company's Ve vned container) r pickup					
Service Ar	ea. Fierce County as desc	Арреник	Α							
		4.27	1 4 5 37 1		or Type of Cor					
Permanen		1 Yard \$ n/a	1.5 Yard \$ n/a	2 Yard \$ n/a	4 Yard \$ n/a	6 Yard \$ n/a				
First Picl	Rent (if applicable)	\$18.02 A	\$24.94 A	\$30.99 A	\$58.15 A	\$79.83 A				
	Iditional Pickup	\$18.02 A	\$24.94 A	\$30.99 A	\$58.15 A	\$79.83 A				
Special F	•	\$20.02 A	\$26.94 A	\$32.99 A	\$60.15 A	\$81.83 A				
	nthly Charge	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a				
	n Monthly Charge	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a				
	y Service		,		,					
Initial De		\$39.10 A	\$39.10 A	\$39.10 A	\$39.10 A	\$39.10 A				
Pickup R	Rate	\$20.02 A	\$26.94 A	\$32.99 A	\$60.15 A	\$81.83 A				
Rent Per	r Calendar Day	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a				
Rent Per		\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a	\$ n/a				
Lost Cont	tainers:*									
		600.00 N	650.00 N	700.00 N	850.00 N	1,050.00 N				
Note 2:	unless local government Customer will be charge particular trip. No credit Permanent Service: If re be the same. If rent is re If a container is not reach	ed for service request will be given for pent is shown, the report shown, it is to be	ested, even if partially-filled corate for the first pe included in	fewer containe containers. It pickup and e the rate for the	ers are serviced ach additional p e first pickup.	on a				
	increments shall apply.	(N)	, , .							
Flat month	nly charges apply as define	ed in Item 75.								
Accessoria	al charges assessed (lids,	unlocking, unlatch	ing, etc.)							
	\$1.00 per pickup for unla	atching, unlocking	gates and/or	containers. (N)	1					
	ainer charge will apply if haversed if container is subse				• •	er. Charge				
Issued By:	: Irmgard R Wilcox									
Issue Date	e: January 15, 2010					Effective Date:	March 1, 2010			
	(For Official Use Only)									
Docket No	o. TG	Date: _			By:					

Tariff No.	25				5th	_ Revised Page	age No.		40
	ame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disposal	Co., Inc (<u>G-87</u>					
rtegistered	Trade Name(3)								
	<u>Ite</u>	em 245 Container							
		Non-compacted		Customer- rcial Can		ier)			
					per pickup				
				, ,					
Service Are	a: Pierce County as de	scribed in Appendix	κA						
				Si	ze or Type of (Container			
Permanent	Service	32 gal can	gal. T		Yard Yar		Yard	d Ya	ard
	eduled Pickup	\$3.54 A	\$	\$	\$	\$ \$		\$	
Special Pi		\$3.54 A	\$	\$	\$	\$ \$		\$	
Temporary		0.74	To.		- In	To To		T _A	
Pickup Ra	ite	\$3.54 A	\$	\$	\$	\$ \$		\$	
Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Rates in this Item apply to commercial businesses. Minimum monthly charge: \$15.87 (A) Flat monthly charge may be assessed as defined in Item 75 and Item 80 for each weekly pickup. Occasional extra units shall be charged at \$3.75 (A) per unit.									
Accessorial	charges assessed (lid	s, unlocking, unlate	hing, etc.)						
	\$1.00 per pickup for u	nlatching, unlocking	gates an	d/or conta	ainers. (N)				
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox								
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010					Effective	e Date:	March 1	1, 2010
		(1	For Officia	l Use Onl	y)				
Docket No.	TG	Date:			By:				

Tariff No.	25				5th	_Revi	sed page I	No.	42		
	ame/Permit Number: <u>A</u> Trade Name(s)	merican Dis	posal Co.,	Inc	<u>G-87</u>						
rtogistorou	rrade rvame(s)										
	<u>Item 255</u>	Container S	Service E	Dump	ed in Com	npany	s Vehicle				
	Com	pacted Mate	erial (Cust	ome	r-owned co	ontain	er)				
		Rates state	ed per con	taine	r, per pick	up					
Service Area	a: Pierce County as desc	ribed in App	endix A								
Compaction	Ratio 2.25:1				Size or Ty	pe of	Container				
Permanent Service 32 gal can 2 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Yard											
Each Sche	eduled Pickup	\$	\$65.33	Α	\$117.71	Α	\$164.68	Α	\$		
Special Pi		\$	\$71.33	Α	\$123.71	Α	\$170.68	Α	\$		
Temporary			T.								
Pickup Ra	te	\$	\$71.33	Α	\$123.71	Α	\$170.68	Α	\$		
An initial del	Note 1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 (A) will be assessed of customers request delivery of a compactor.										
A flat month as described	ly charge, per container, d in Item 75.	for permane	ent regular	ly sc	neduled cu	ustom	ers may be	mad	e if computed		
If a compan	y employee disconnect/re	econnect co	mpactor a	char	ge of \$6.5	5 (A)	per haul wi	ll be a	issessed.		
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010				E	∃ffecti	ve Date:		March 1, 2010		
	· · · , · · · · · · · · ·	(Fo	or Official U	Jse (,		
			_								
Docket No.	TG		Date:				By:				

Tariff No.	25				6th	Revised Page No.	43			
	ame/Permit Number: <u>Am</u> Frade Name(s)	erican Dispo	sal Co., Inc	<u>G-87</u>						
registered i	rade Ivaille(3)									
	<u>Item 255 (</u>	Container Se	ervice Dur	nped in C	ompar	ny's Vehicle				
			rial (Custom							
		Rates state	d per contai	ner, per p	ickup					
Service Area	a: Pierce County as descri	bed in Appe	ndix A							
Compaction	Ratio 3:1			Size or	Type	of Container				
Permanent		2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	71 -	6 Yard	Yard			
Each Sche	eduled Pickup	\$82.42(A) \$109.96(A \$136.35 A \$204.53 A \$								
Special Pic	•	\$88.42(A)	\$115.96(A	\$142.35	Α	\$210.53 A	\$			
Temporary										
Pickup Ra	te	\$88.42(A)	\$115.96(A	\$142.35	Α	\$210.53 A	\$			
Note1:	Permanent Service: Ser unless local government Customer will be charged particular trip. No credit	requires mo d for service	re frequent requested,	service or even if fev	unles wer co	s putrescibles are in intainers are service	volved.			
	charges assessed (lids, u	-	-	•	quest	delivery of a compa	ctor.			
A flat monthl described in	y charge, per container, fo Item 75.	or permaner	it regularly s	cheduled	custor	mers may be made i	if computed as			
If a company	/ employee disconnect/red	connect com	pactor a cha	arge of \$6	.55 (A) per haul will be ass	sessed.			
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox									
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010					Effective Date:	March 1, 2010			
	,	(Fo	r Official Use	Only)			,			
Danier N	TO.	-	-4			D				
Docket No.	ГG	D	ate:			By:				

Tariff No.	25					5th	Revis	ed Pa	age No.	44	4
		_					-		Ü		
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	American [<u>Disposal Co</u>	o., Inc G-87	-						
	14		antainar S	onvice Du	mand in C	omnor	ovia Vahial	^			
	<u>110</u>	em 255 C		ervice Du erial (Custon	•		•	<u> </u>			
		•		d per conta			iii ici)				
		·		а рог оотна	о., ро. р.						
Service Area:	Pierce County as de	escribed in A	\ppendix A								
Compaction R	atio 4:1				Size	or Ty	pe of Con	tainer	ŗ		
	rmanent Service 2 Yard 3 Yard 4 Yard 6 Yard Yard Yard										rd
Each Sched	uled Pickup		\$	137.95(A)	\$183.89	Α	\$261.45	Α	\$	\$	
Special Pick	ups		\$	143.95(A)	\$189.89	Α	\$267.45	Α	\$	\$	
Temporary Se	ervice										
Pickup Rate			\$	143.95(A)	\$189.89	Α	\$267.45	Α	\$	\$	
Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.											
Accessorial ch	narges assessed (lid	s, unlocking	յ, unlatchin	g, etc.)							
An initial delive	ery charge of \$39.10) (A) will be	assessed o	of customers	s request o	deliver	y of a com	pacto	r.		
A flat monthly described in It	charge, per containe em 75.	er, for perma	anent regul	arly schedu	ıled custon	ners m	nay be mad	de if c	omputed a	IS	
If a company e	employee disconnec	:t/reconnect	compactor	a charge of	f \$6.55 (A)	per h	aul will be	asses	ssed.		
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010						Ef	fectiv	e Date:	March 1,	2010
			(Fo	r Official Us	e Only)						
Docket No. To	G		Data				Rv:				
DOCKELNO. 10	J		_ Date:				by			_	

Tariff No. 25				5th	Revised	d Page	e No.	45		
Company Name/Permit Number: Am Registered Trade Name(s)	nerican Dis	posal Co., Ind	c G-87							
	ompacted I	er Service Material (Cus stated per co	tomer-own	ed co	ntainer)	<u>cle</u>				
Service Area: Pierce County as describ	ed in Appe	ndix A								
Compaction Ratio 5:1			Size	e or T	ype of Conta	ainer				
Permanent Service	32 gal can	2 Yard	4 Yard		6 Yard		Yard	Yard		
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$	\$	\$202.15	Α	\$287.20	A \$	3	\$		
Special Pickups	\$	\$	\$208.15	Α		A \$		\$		
Temporary Service										
Pickup Rate	\$	\$	\$208.15	Α	\$293.20	A \$	5	\$		
Flat monthly charges we Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unless An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 (A) version A flat monthly charge, per container, for described in Item 75.	Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Flat monthly charges will be assessed as defined in Item 75. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.) An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 (A) will be assessed of customers request delivery of a compactor. A flat monthly charge, per container, for permanent regularly scheduled customers may be made if computed as described in Item 75. If a company employee disconnect/reconnect compactor a charge of \$6.55 (A) per haul will be assessed.									
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox										
Issue Date: January 15, 2010		/F. O. C	11 0 1		Ef	fectiv	e Date:	March 1, 2010		
Docket No. TG	Da	(For Official	• /		By:					

Tariff No. 25						7th	R	evised Page No.	46	
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)	American	n Disposal	<u>Co., In</u>	c G-87						
	d Material	r Service - with recycl ated per co	ing (Ci	ustomer-ov	vned o					
Service Area: Pierce County as desc	cribed in Ap	pendix A								
Compaction Ratio 2.25:1				Size or Ty	oe of (Container			-	
Permanent Service	32 gal can	2 Yard		4 Yard		6 Yard		6 Yard		
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$	\$								
Special Pickups	\$	\$82.68 \$88.68	Α	\$158.43	Α	\$222.78	A	\$		
Temporary Service		•								
Pickup Rate	\$ \$88.68 A \$158.43 A \$222.78 A \$									
particular trip. No cred Accessorial charges assessed (lids, An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 (A A flat monthly charge, per container, described in Item 75.	unlocking, A) will be a	unlatching	, etc.) f custo	mers reque	est de	-				
If a company employee disconnect/re	econnect c	ompactor a	a charg	ge of \$6.55	(A)) p	oer haul will	be a	ssessed.		
Customers receiving service will rece The commodity price adjustment will			-				-			
Above rates include \$3.71 (A) per ya	ırd, per picl	k-up for red	cycling	service.						
Recycling rates on this page expire on; October 31, 2010										
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox										
Issue Date: January 15, 2010					Effe	ctive Date:		March 1, 2010		
		(For Officia	al Use	Only)						
Docket No. TG		Date:				By:				

Tariff No.	25	_		8th	Revised Pag	ge No.	47					
	lame/Permit Number: Trade Name(s)	American Disp	osal Co., Inc	<u>G-87</u>								
				5								
					ompany's Vehicle owned container							
				ontainer, per pic		,						
Service Are	a: Pierce County as d	escribed in App	endix A									
Compaction	Ratio 3:1			Size or T	ype of Container							
Permanent		2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard						
	eduled Pickup	\$105.70(A)	\$144.89(A)	\$182.91 A	\$274.38 A	\$	\$					
Special P		\$111.70(A)	\$150.89(A)	\$188.91 A	\$280.38 A	\$	\$					
Temporary		Φ444 7 0(Δ)	[#450.00(A)]	C400 04 A	ФООО ОО A	<u></u>	<u></u>					
Pickup Ra	ate	\$111.70(A)	\$150.89(A)	\$188.91 A	\$280.38 A	\$	\$					
Note1:	Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.											
Accessorial	charges assessed (lic	ds, unlocking, u	nlatching, etc	.)								
An initial de	livery charge of \$39.1	0(A) will be asse	essed of cust	omers request of	delivery of a com	pactor.						
A flat month described in	nly charge, per contain n Item 75.	er, for permane	nt regularly s	scheduled custo	mers may be ma	ade if comp	uted as					
If a compar	y employee disconne	ct/reconnect cor	npactor a cha	arge of \$6.55 (A) per haul will be	e assessed						
	receiving service will rodity price adjustment			•).					
Above rates	s include \$3.71 (A) per	yard, per pick-	up for recycli	ng service.								
				Recycling rates	s on this page e	expire on:	October 31, 2010					
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox											
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010		/For Offici	al Hea Only	Effecti	ve Date:	March 1, 2010					
			(FOR OTTICIA	al Use Only)								
Docket No.	TG	[Date:		By:							

Tariff No. 25			7th	Revised F	Page No.	48			
Company Name/Permit Number: American Registered Trade Name(s)	Dispo	sal Co., Inc G	<u>-87</u>						
			Dumped in Con g (Customer-o						
·		•	ntainer, per pick)				
·	latoo	cialca per cei	italiioi, poi pioi	·αρ					
Service Area: Pierce County as described in	Appe	ndix A							
Compaction Ratio 4:1			Size o	or Type of Conta	ainer				
Permanent Service	32 ga	≀ 3 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yard	Yard			
Each Scheduled Pickup	\$	\$184.51(A)	\$245.97 A	\$354.58 A	\$	\$			
Special Pickups	\$	\$190.51(A)	\$251.97 A	\$360.58 A	\$	\$			
Temporary Service			•	•		1.			
Pickup Rate	\$	\$190.51(A)	\$251.97 A	\$360.58 A	\$	\$			
Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, etc.)									
An initial delivery charge of \$39.10 (A) will be			·	•					
A flat monthly charge, per container, for perm described in Item 75.	nanen	t regularly sch	eduled custome	ers may be mad	de if computed	d as			
If a company employee disconnect/reconnect	t com	pactor a charg	je of \$6.55 (A) j	oer haul will be	assessed.				
Customers receiving service will receive a co The commodity price adjustment will be adjust									
Above rates include \$3.71 (A) per yard, per p	oick-up	o for recycling	service.						
	Recycling rates on this page expire on: October 31, 2010								
Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox									
Issue Date: January 15, 2010		/F 2		Effe	ective Date:	March 1, 2010			
		(For Official	Use Only)						
Docket No. TG	Da	ate:		By:					

Tariff No.	25	_		7th	Revised Pa	ige No.	49					
Company Nan Registered Tra	ne/Permit Number: ade Name(s)	American D	Disposal Co., I	nc G-87								
				Dumped in Com								
	Con			cling (Customer-ov								
		Kal	es stated per	container, per pick	up							
Service Area:	Pierce County as de	scribed in Ap	opendix A									
Compaction R	atio 5:1			Size or Ty	pe of Containe	ſ						
Permanent Se		32 gal ca	n 2 Yard	4 Yard	6 Yard	Yar	d Yard					
Each Sched	uled Pickup	\$	\$	\$279.76 A	\$403.61 A	\$	\$					
Special Pick	ups	\$	\$	\$285.76 A	\$409.61 A	\$	\$					
Temporary Se	ervice		•				•					
Pickup Rate		\$	\$	\$285.76 A	\$409.61 A	\$	\$					
	Note1: Permanent Service: Service is defined as no less than scheduled, every other week pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Customer will be charged for service requested, even if fewer containers are serviced on a particular trip. No credit will be given for partially-filled containers.											
	arges assessed (lids			·								
An initial delive	ery charge of \$39.10	(A) will be a	ssessed of cu	istomers request d	elivery of a com	pactor.						
A flat monthly described in It	charge, per containe em 75.	r, for perma	nent regularly	scheduled custom	ers may be mad	de if compu	uted as					
If a company e	employee disconnect	/reconnect o	compactor a c	harge of \$6.55 (A)	per haul will be	assessed.						
	ceiving service will re y price adjustment w			-).					
Above rates in	clude \$3.71 (A) per :	yard, per pic	k-up for recyc	ling service.								
	Recycling rates on this page expire on: October 31, 2010											
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox											
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010		(-		Effe	ctive Date:	: March 1, 2010					
			(For Offic	cial Use Only)								
Docket No. To	9		Date:		By:							

Tariff No.	25				2nd	Revised I	Page No.	50			
	ame/Permit Numbe Frade Name(s)	r: American Disposa	al Co., Inc G	<u>-87</u>							
		Item 260 Drop Box Non-Compacted Rates sta		mpany-owr	ned contain						
Service Area	a: Pierce County as	described in Append	ix A								
				Size	or Type of (Container					
Permanent	Service	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	40 Yard	50 Yard	Yard	Yard			
Monthly R	ent (if applicable)	\$ 83.00(N)	\$ 93.00(N)	\$102.00(N	\$104.00(N	\$140.00(N	\$	\$			
First Picku	<u> </u>		\$ 95.20(R)					\$			
	tional Pickup		\$ 95.20(A)	,				\$			
Special Pi		\$	\$	\$,	\$	\$	\$			
	Monthly Charge	\$	\$	\$	•	\$	\$	\$			
Temporary											
Initial Deliv		\$ 89.00(A)	\$ 89.00(A)	\$ 89.00(A)	\$ 89.00(A)	\$ 89.00(A)	\$	\$			
Pickup Ra		, ,	\$110.65(A)	,	` ,	. ,		\$			
	Calendar Day		\$ 4.90(A)					\$			
Rent Per N		\$	\$	\$. ,	\$	\$	\$			
Note 3: Accessorial	Note 1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$3.50 (A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service: (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be assessed. (C) (3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same. If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):										
Tarping 11.90 (A) per haul Issued By: Irmgard R Wilcox											
Janua Data:	January 45, 0040					ГИ	tiva Data:	Morob 4 0	0010		
issue Date:	January 15, 2010	//	For Official U	Ico Only)		⊨iiec	uve Date:	March 1, 2	.010		
		(1	-or Onicial C	ose Only)							
Docket No.	ГG	Date):		By:						

Tariff No.	25	<u> </u>			2nd	Revised I	Page No.	51			
Company Name/Permit Number: <u>American Disposal Co., Inc G-87</u> Registered Trade Name(s)											
Item 265 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return											
Non-Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)											
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup											
Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A											
				Size	or Type of (Container					
Permanent	Service	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard							
Each Scheduled Pickup		\$ 86.85(A)	\$ 95.20(A)	\$102.35(A	\$121.40(A	\$136.85(A	\$	\$			
Special Pickups		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$			
Temporary Service			-	- I		•	-	I.			
Pickup Ra	te	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$			
Note 1: Rates in this item are subject to disposal fees named in Item 230. Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$3.50 (A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, disconnect/reconnect, etc.) Tarping 11.90 (A) per haul											
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										
Issue Date:	January 15, 2010					Effecti	ve Date:	March 1, 2010			
(For Official Use Only)											
Docket No.	TG	D	ate:		B	sy:					

Tariff No.	25	_			2nd	Revise	d Page No.	53			
Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)		American Disposal Co., Inc G-87									
	ltom	OZE Drop	Day Camila	a Ta Dian	oool Cito o	nd Dotum					
Item 275 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)											
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup											
. Latter states per allop box, per protosp											
Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A											
		Size or Type of Container									
Permanent		10 Yard	15 Yard	20 Yard	25 Yard	30 Yard	35 Yard	40 Yard			
	eduled Pickup		-	· ·		\$142.20(A		\$152.90(A)			
Special Pid		\$124.95(A	\[\$129.10(A	\$129.10(A	\$133.90(A	\$142.20(A	\$147.00(A)	\$152.90(A)			
Temporary		•	Iφ	Iφ	lφ	Ιφ	Φ.	•			
Pickup Ra	te	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$			
 Note 2: Rates named in this item apply for all hauls not exceeding 5 miles from the point of pickup to the disposal site. Excess miles will be charged for at \$3.50 (A) per mile or fraction of a mile. Mileage charge is in addition to all regular charges. Note 3: Permanent Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government ordinances require more frequent service or unless putrescibles are involved. Accessorial charges assessed (lids, unlocking, unlatching, disconnect/reconnect, etc.) Disconnect/Reconnect 6.55 (A) per haul 											
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox January 15, 2010				Effoct	ive Date:	March 1, 2010				
issue Dale.	January 10, 2010		(For Offic	ial Use Onl		ive Dale.	iviaidii 1, 2010				
			,		• •						
Docket No.	TG		Date:			By:					

Tariff No.	25	_				2nd	_Revised F	Page No.		54	
Company Name/Permit Number: American Disposal Co., Inc G-87											
Registered Trade Name(s)											
Item 275 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return											
Compacted Material (Customer-owned container)											
Rates stated per drop box, per pickup											
. tatos statos por atop box, por plottup											
Service Area: Pierce County as described in Appendix A											
		Г			Size or	Type of (Container				
Permanent Service			15 Yard	50 Yard	Yard	Yard		Yard		Yard	
Each Scheduled Pickup			163.00(A)	\$175.00(A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Special Pickups			163.00(A)	\$175.00(A)	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Temporary Service											
Pickup Ra	te	\$		\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$		
Nistad	Defect to this trees are				000						
Note1:	Rates in this item are	•	•			(1					
Note 2:	Rates named in this i			•		•	•	•			
	to the disposal site.			-	s.50 (A) pe	er mile or	traction of	а			
Note 2	mile. Mileage charge		_	-	m.	nth nick	ا معمامی م	2001			
Note 3:	Permanent Service is					•	•				
	government ordinand	es require mo	ore frequen	it service or t	iniess puli	escibles	are involve	eu.			
Accessorial	charges assessed (lic	le unlocking	unlatching	disconnect/	reconnect	otc)					
Accessorial	charges assessed (iid	is, unlocking,	urnaturning	, disconnect/i	econnect,	Gic.)					
	Disconnect	/Reconnect	\$6.55	(A) per haul							
	Biocomico	7110001111001	ψ0.00	(71) por ridar							
Issued By:	Irmgard R Wilcox										
Joons Data:	January 15, 2010						Γ#+!-	o Doto	140	h 1 2010	
issue Date:	January 15, 2010		(For C	Official Use O	nly)		Ellectiv	e Date:	iviard	h 1, 2010	
			•								
Docket No.	TG		Date:			By: _					